
P4.Schedule of Fees - SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy (Upskill) V5SHBBEA02-N2001        Page 1 of 1 

SCHEDULE OF FEES 

Course of Study SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy 
(Upskill) Note: The below fees apply for the specified period only. Fees are adjusted on an annual 

basis and a new schedule applies for each academic year. Fee Period 2020-2021 

Unit of Study Code Delivery Location Delivery 
Mode 

Enrolment Cut-
Off* 

Commencement 
Date Census Date** Completion Date Tuition Fee 

Waxing Treatments 5SHBF01-02 Launch Training 
Acadamy Face to Face Wed 7th Oct 2020 Mon 12th Oct 2020 Mon 26th Oct 2020 Fri 11th Dec 2020 $1250.00 

Hygiene 5SHBF02-02 Launch Training 
Acadamy Face to Face Wed 7th Oct 2020 Mon 12th Oct 2020 Mon 26th Oct 2020 Fri 11th Dec 2020 $1250.00 

Salon Massage 5SHBF03-02 Launch Training 
Acadamy Face to Face Mon 25th Jan 2021 Wed 27th Jan 2021 Wed 10th Feb 2021 Thu 1st Apr 2021 $1250.00 

Facials 5SHBF05-02 Launch Training 
Acadamy Face to Face Mon 25th Jan 2021 Wed 27th Jan 2021 Wed 10th Feb 2021 Thu 1st Apr 2021 $1250.00 

Salon Massage 2 5SHBF06-02 Launch Training 
Acadamy Campus Face to Face Mon 19th Apr 2021 Mon 19th Apr 2021 Wed 5th May 2021 Fri 25th Jun 2021 $1250.00 

Make-up 5SHBF07-02 Launch Training 
Acadamy Face to Face Mon 19th Apr 2021 Mon 19th Apr 2021 Wed 5th May 2021 Fri 25th Jun 2021 $1250.00 
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